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Budg€t Budget
Commlttee'g Committ€€'3

Appropr¡atlong
Prlor Year as
Approved by

DRÂ

Actual
Expend¡tur€3

Pflo¡ Y€ar

Sslectmen'3
Approprlat¡ons

Eniu¡ng Ff
(R€comrnended)

S€lectmen'r
Approprlat¡on3 Approprlatlonc

Ensulng FY (I{otEnsu¡ng FY
Approprlatlon¡

Ensu¡ng FY
Account

Code

General Government

0000-0000 Collective Bargaining

0-4139 Executive

r40-4149 Election, Registration, and Vltal

Statistics

4Ls0-4L5L Financial Administratlon

4r52 Revaluation of ProPertY

4153 Legal Expense

4155-4159 Personnel Administration

91-4193 Planning and Zoning

L94 General Government Buildings

4195 Cemeteries

lnsurance

14

t4

L4

ng and Regional

Other General Government t4

Police 14

$o $0 $0

$1,236,43 1 $1,149,645

$194,788$207,377 $2s4,s60

i362,673 $3s4,203 $374,L20

$194,145 $185,195 $198,204

$0 $o

$0

$232,618

$o

$227 þrs

$o $0

$11 1,719 $99,402

$0

$108/

Warrant
AÉiclê #

$0

$o

$o

$0

$0 i374,tao

$198,204

$0

i227 þrs
$0

$108

$1,283,004

$0

$0

$0 $20f000

$0
T4

L4
$o

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$o

$o

$o

$0

4 196

4r97

$0

$0

$14,261 $20,000

$3,969r074 *3,699,242 $4,091,685

$0 $0

$2,538,431 52,385,722 fi2,581,225

$0

$0

$0

$o

$0

$0

$o

199

Publlc Safety

4215-42t9 Ambulance

and Strêets

43LL ishation

Highways and Streets

Bridges

$4,091,685

$0 $88,055

$5,759

$814,319

$o $o

$0

$0

$0

$o

$0

$0 $o

$o

$o

Fire t4

L4

t4
t4

L4

$86,037

$3,g24

$769,054

$0

$3,905,105

$0

$0

$0

$0

302

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
43t2

4313

$.0

$0

$0.

$o

$0

$0
Street Llghting

Other

sanitat¡on

4321
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4323 Solid Waste Collectlon t4 $1,080,790 $1,080,761 $L,00t,224 $0 $1,001,224 $0

4324 Solid Waste Dlsposal $0 $0 $o $o $0 $0

4325 Solld Waste Cleanup $o $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

4326-4329

4331

Sewage Collectlon, DlsPosal

and Other

Admlnlstratlon

I
$o

$0

$0

$o

$0

$o

$o

$0

$0

$0

$0

$o

4332 Water Servlces $0 $o $0 $0 $0 $0

43354339

4351-4352

Water Treatment, Conservatlon
and Other

Admlnlstration and Generatlon
E

$0

$0

$0

$o

$0

$0

$0

$0

$o

$0

$0

$o

4353 Purchase Costs $o $0 $0 $0 $0 $o

4354 Electrlc Equlpment
Malntenance

$0 $o $0 $o $o $0

Other Electrlc Costs

Administratlon
E $0

$o

$0

$0

$0

$0

$o

$0

$0

$0

$o

$o

44t4 Pest Control $0 $o $0 $0 $o $0

4475-4419

@
444t-4442

Health Agencles, HosPltals,

and Other

Adminlstratlon and Dlrect
Assistance

$o

9

$o

$58,280

$0

$7s,543

$0

$0

$0

$75,543

$0

$0

4+44 Intergovernmental Welfare
Payments

$0 $0 $0 $o $o $o

44454449

4520-4529

Vendor Payments and Other

Parks and Recreatlon

$0

$43L,723

$0

$428,729

$0

$443,828

$0

$0

$0

$443,828

$0

$0

4550-4559 Llbrary L4 $734,103 $715,030 $735,040 $0 $735,040 $0

4583 Patfotlc Purpoæs $0 $0 $o $o $0 $0

4589

46tt-4612

Other Culture and Recreatlon

Admlnlstratlon and Purchaslng
of Natural Resources

E $o

$0

$o

$o

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

4619 Other Conseruatlon $o $0 $0 $o $0 $0

463t-4632 Redevelopment and Housing $o $0 $0 $0 $o $0

Economlc DeveloPment

Lona Term Bonds and Notes -

$0

5252,216

$0

$2s2,214

$0

s2s2p28

$0

$0

$o

s2s2,928

$0

$0
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Prlnclpal

$7,131 $o$0$7,131T4 $14,108 $1,1,108Long Term Bonds and Notes -
Interest

472L

$o$1$0$o $1L4 $24723 Tax Antldpatlon Notes -
Interest

$o

$0

$53,241

$0

$o

$0

$53,2,14

$415,763

$53,2,14

$0

t4 $53,245

$45o,ooo

other Debt Servlce

Land

47904799

4901

$0$552,906$0$577,740 $5s¿e0614 $592,372Machlnery, Vehicles, and
Equlpment

4902

$85,000 $0$0$85,000L4 $o $0Bulldlngs4903
$664,500

$422,232

$0

$0

$0

$0

$664,500

ç422,232

14

L4

$121,000

$420,691 $341,156

$108,641Improvements
Bulldlngs

To Speclal Revenue Fund

Other than4909

@
4912

$0$0$0$0 $0$0To Capltal Projects Fund4913

$0$0$0$0$0 $o49T44 To Proprletary Fund' AlrPott

$0 $o$0$0$0$0To Proprletary Fund - Êlectrlc49L48
$o$1,606,262$0$1¡06,739 $L,606,262L4 $1,548,013To Proprletary Fund - Sewer4914S
$o$0$0$o $0$0To Proprletary Fund - Water4914W
$o$0$0$0 $o$0To Non-Expendable Trust

Funds
4918

$0$0$0$0 $o$04919 To Agency Funds
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Budget
Commlttee'¡

Approprlations
Ensulng FYAppropr¡atlons

Ensulng'FY

$0$0

$0$0$0

$0$230,00018 $0

$2,300,000$0$2,300,000

$0
4915

$225,000$0$225,000 I

Purpose: Renovation and expansion of Fire Station 18

16

Approprlatlons
Ensulng FY

$0

$0

$0

$o13

$0 $0

, Ensulng FY

To Capital Reserve Fund

Purpose: Add to Fire Department Apparatus CRF

49t7

Purposei Purchase ambulance from EMS SRF

$0

$0

$o

Budg€t
Commlttse'sApproprlations

Prlor Ycar as,
Approved bY

DRA
Warrent
Artlcle #

Purpose of
Approprlation

(Not
Recommcnded)

AGHAI
Expend¡ture8

Prlor Year

Machinery, Vehlcles, and
Equ¡pment

Account
Co_d_e_

4916 To Expendable Trust
Fund

To Health Maintenance
Trust Funds

Improvements Other
than Buildings

Selectm€n'¡ Sel€ctmen'¡

$0$0$¿755,000s0Speclal Artlcles R€comm€nded
$2,755,000

$00000-0000

46L9

4902

En¡ulng Ff

Vendor Payments and Other

Sclectmen'¡
Appropr¡at¡ons

En3u¡nO tr

$0$3s,$0

$0

$0$0$o

$0

$0$0$

Improvements
Buildings

$15,000

$

other Culture and

iul
Equ¡pment

20

$o

7I

15

$022 $0

îro,oorf

Purpose: Crispin's House Coalitlon

$15,000

milfoil In upper Plscataquog R,, Glen Lake,Purpose: Manage

+ofMachinery, Vehicles, and I n lIT
for SCBA and Jaws of LlfePurpose: Harnesses and equiPment

$250,00019Other than

Purposê: Goffstown Road Improvement Program

Purpose: CBA-Firefl ghters

Purpose! Goffstown Main Street Program

Other Conservation

Sêlectm€n't

Entulng ry
Astr¡rl

Ycar (Rocomm€nded)

$35,097Collectlve Bargalning

of
Account

Gode

Approprlatlons
Prlof Year at

wlrrant Approvod bY

Article # DRA

s620,097
AÊ¡cles Recommended
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Account
Code of Appropriation

3120 Land Use Change Tax - General Fund

3180 Resident Tax

Yield Tax

warrant
AÉlcle # Actual Revenues Prlor Year

Selectmen's Estímated
R€v€nueg

Budgct Gommittee's
Estlmated Revenueg

$0 $0 $0

14_ $11,980 $10,000 $10,000

$0
3185

3 186 Payment ln Lleu of Taxes $0

$0 $0
3L87 Excavation Tax

Other Taxes 74

90 Interest and Penalt¡es on Delinquent 14

Inventory Penalties

i53,244

$183,491

$0

$200,000

$0

$200/000

$o

and F€es

3210 Business Licenses and Permits

Motor Vehicle Permit Fees $2,800,000

$40,000

$30,850

$5,500

$40,000

$30,850

$o

3220

3230

t4

L4

14

L4

Building Permits 540,723

$32,5293290 Other Licenses, Permits, and Fees

331 1-3319 From Federal Government

Stât€ Sources

3351 Shared Revenues

3352 Meals and Rooms Tax Distribution

Highway Block Grant

3354 Water Pollut¡on Grant

Housing and Community Development

State and Federal Forest Land

Reimbursem_ent .,-
Flood Control Reimbursement

3359 (lncluding Railroad Tax)

3379 From Other Governments

Charges for Servlces

3401-3406

3409

Income from DePartments

Charges

Mlscella neous Revenues

3501 Sale of Municipal ProPertY

3502

3s03-3509

Interest on Investments

Other

MS-737: Goffstown 2016

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8s3,67s $853,675 $853,675L4

t4

$3s3, $390,620 $390,620

$0

3355

3356

3357

$0

$0$0

$0 $0 $0

$0$o

ç47,333

$166,

$0

$44,500 $44,500

$165,360 $185,945

$144,698 $144

$1Bst4

t4

14

74

$25,000 $25,000

$2224r $20,000

i232,L40

$20,000

$380,963 $232,140

6of9



$662,032$662,032$491,83514, 18From Speclal Revenue Funds39L2
$0

$0Capltal Projects Funds3913
$0$0From Enterprise Funds: Alrpoft

(Offiet)
391,14

$0$0$0From Enterprise Funds: Electic
(oñseÐ

3914E

$0$0$0From Ent€rprlse Funds: Oher (OfteÐ39140
$1,618,010{rí73,922L4From Enterpñse Funds: Sewer (Ofrset)3914S

$0$0From Enterprlse Funds: Water (Otrset)3914W
$o

$0Capltal Reserve Funds3915
$s00t4From Trust and Flduclary Funds3916

$2,300,000

$0$0

$0
I

13

From Conseruaüon Funds

Proceeds from Long Term Bonds and

Notes

39fl

3934

$505,000
$0L6, L7ÀmountVoted ftom Fund Balance9998

$o$0$0Fund Balanæ to Reduce Taxes9999
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$19,&39,912$19,839,912
RecommondedApproprlatlonsBudgetOpêraüng

RecommendedArtlclesWarrantSpeclal
$80,333

Indlvldual Wanant Artlcles Recommended
$æ,215,009

ApproPrlatlons Recommeilded
$ro,I22t7L4$L0122,7t4$7,323,558Credlts&RevenuesEstlmatedofAmountLess:

$13,092,295
Estlmated Amount of Taxes to be Ralsed

Budget SunrtnarY
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Com mittee SupPlemental Schedule

1. Total Recommended bY Budget Gommittee $23,215,009

Less Exclusion¡:

2. Prlnclpal: Long-Term Bonds & Notes 47f.l S252,928

3. Interest: Long-Term Bonds & Notes 472I l7rllt
4, Capltal outlays funded from Long-Term Bonds & Notes

5. Mandatory Assessments

6, Total Exclusions of Lìnes 2 5 above)

$306,172

$2,300,000

$0

$2,613,304

7. Amount Recommended, Less Exclusions
6)

8. 100/o of Amount Recommended, Less Exclusions (Line 7 x 10o/o)

(Line I less Line f20,601,705

$2,060,1

10, Voted Cost Items (Voted at Meet¡ng)

ll.Amountvotedoverrecommendedamount(DifferenceofLlnes9 $o

Bargainlng Cost ltems:

. Recommended Cost ltems (Prior to Meetlng)

and

Mandatory Water & Waste Treatment Facilitles (RSA 32:21):

12. Amount Recommended (Prior to Meeting)

13. Amount Voted (Voted at Meeting)

14. Amount voted over recommended amount (Difference of Lines

12 and 13)

$o

$0

15. Bond Override (RSA 32:18'a), Amount Voted $0

Maxim um Allowable Appropriations vot€d At Meeting: 125,275,
(Llne T + Líne I + Line 7t + Llne
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